R6 500.00 a month for the duration (9 months)

1

Item

Add: Mark-up2 Item

Section No.  5

FINAL SUMMARYSection
 No.

Page

1  1-22PRELIMINARIES

2  2-6DEMOLITIONS

3  3-41BUILDINGS

4  4-17EXTERNAL WORKS

5 5-2PROVISIONAL SUMS

ADD: CONTINGENCIES

Allow the Amount of R188 000.00(One Hundred and Eighty Eight 
Thousand Rands) for contingencies, to be used by the Architect in terms of 
Clause 17 of the Principal Building Agreement.

00188 000

ADD VAT @  15%: 

Carried to Tender R

SubTotal excluding Value Added Tax

FINAL SUMMARY